
Boston Workers Circle Shule Program Calendar 2023-24/ 5783-84

Classes run from 10:30-12:30pm on Sundays

MONTHLY
CALENDAR

WEEKLY CALENDAR HOLIDAYS

September: 9/10 Session 1 | First Day of Shule | New family

orientation

9/16 (Saturday) BWC Rosh Hashanah

9/17 NO SHULE

9/24 Session 2 | Circle Playtime | Vov travels

9/25 (Monday) BWC Yom Kippur

Rosh Hashanah, 5784:

Sunset of Friday, Sept. 15-

nightfall Sunday, Sept. 17

Yom Kippur:

Sunset of Sunday. Sept. 24-

nightfall Monday. Sept. 25

Sukes/ Sukkot:

Sunset of Sunday, Sept. 29 -

nightfall Sunday, Oct. 6

October: 10/1 Session 3 | Sukkot/Sukes| ALL Parent

Assembly | Circle Playtime

10/8 NO SHULE, Indigenous People’s wknd| BWC

at HONK! parade

10/15 Session 4 | Family-Teacher brunch

meeting

10/22 NO SHULE

10/29 Session 5

November: 11/5 Session 6 | Circle Playtime

11/12 NO SHULE Veterans Day wknd

11/19 Session 7

11/26 NO SHULE Thanksgiving break

December: 12/3 Session 8

12/10 Session 9 | All Shule Khanike Party |

Circle Playtime

12/17 Session 10

12/24 NO SHULE Winter Vacation

12/31 NO SHULE Winter Vacation

Khanike/Chanukah

Sunset of Thursday, Dec. 7-

nightfall Friday, Dec. 15



January: 1/7 Session 11 | Circle Playtime

1/14 NO SHULE MLK wknd

1/21 Session 12

1/27 (Saturday) Shule Havdalah

1/28 Session 13

TU B’Shvat

Sunset of Wednesday, Jan. 24-

nightfall Thursday, Jan 25

February: 2/4 NO SHULE

2/11 Session 14

2/18 NO SHULE February break

2/25 Session 15 (End of Feb. Break)

Lunar New Year

Saturday, Feb. 10

March: 3/3 Session 16

3/10 Session 17

3/17 NO SHULE

3/24 Session 18 | All Shule Purim Party | Circle

Playtime

3/31 NO SHULE

Purim:

Sunset Monday, Mar. 23-

nightfall of Sunday, Mar. 24

April: 4/7 Session 19 | Zayen Presentations

4/14 NO SHULE Spring Vacation

4/20 Tentative BWC community Seder

4/21 NO SHULE Spring Vacation

4/28 Session 20 | Circle Playtime

Peysakh/Passover:

Sunset Monday, April 22-

Nightfall Tuesday, April 29/30

May: 5/4 (Saturday) Wake up The Earth parade

5/5 Session 21 | After Shule picnic @ Runkle |

Circle Playtime

5/12 NO SHULE

5/19 Session 22 | FINAL SESSION | Hey

Presentations

5/26 NO SHULE/ Memorial Day wknd

May Day

Monday, May 1

Yom Hashoa/ Holocaust

Remembrance Day:

Sunset, May 5- nightfall of May 6

June: 6/1 Zayen B’nai Mitzvah

6/2 Shule Community Picnic @ Larz Anderson

Shavuos/Shavuot:

Sunset , June 11- nightfall June 12


